SC2400/2410
【DIN Connector】
SC2400/2410
【M12 Connector】
SC2400/2410
【Cable Wire Type】
Supply voltage
& output

A B
(Next page)
ORDER INFORMATION
25
Probe material
MA : SUS304
MB : SUS316
MC : SUS316L
Coating material
00: None
14: PFA
34: ECTFE
SCX1 9999-9 99999999999999
25242322212019181716151413120908070605
2019
2221
07
9
26
Probe length
0001~9999
 Code Probe Length
0001~9999mm
2423 2625
A B
ORDER INFORMATION
26
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperation
Construction
A: Standard
B: Extended type
Power supply
A : 20~250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; 2 wire Contactless electronic switch
B : 12~55Vdc; 3 wire PNP/NPN Output
SCX2 99 -9999999999999999
242322212019181716151413121110090605
0605
09
11
Fork length10
A: 40mm
B: 100mm
Connection
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
AI: 3A
Thread
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
A9: 1-1/4"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
B5: 3"
B7: 4"
D8: DN25
E1: DN40
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
2
42: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1312 1514 1716
Probe material
MA : SUS304
MB : SUS316
MC : SUS316L
Connection
A: M12x1(180°)
B: M12x1(90°)
1918
20
Probe length
0076~0250
Code Probe Length
0076~0250mm
2221 2423
C: Cable
D: DIN 43650
0 0
ORDER INFORMATION
27
Model
00: Standard
       (Construction: A、B、C、D)
02: Hi-temperature
       (Construction: E、F、G)
09: High temperature type 2
       (Construction: J、K)
Certification
01: None; 1/2" PF
02: None; 1/2" NPT
03: None; M20x1.5
2D：IECEx-Ex ia：1/2"NPT
5D: TS; 1/2" NPT
7B: NEPSI-Ex ia; 1/2" NPT
7D: NEPSI-Ex d; 1/2" NPT
Construction
0605
0807
09
Housing 11
F: Aluminum
R: stainless steel (No explosion protection)
Fork length10
A : 40mm   (SC38)
B : 100mm(SC39)
C : 155mm  (SC35)
A: Standard (150BC @ 50BC)
B: Extended type (150BC @ 50BC)
C: Lengthened type (150BC @ 50BC)
D: Cable type (80BC)
E: High temperature general type
     (150BC @ 85BC)
F: High temperature extension type
     (150BC @ 85BC)
G: High temperature lengthening type
     (150BC @ 85BC)
J: High temperature type 2 (280BC)
K: High temperature extended type 2 (280BC)
SCX3 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
9
26
9
27
9
28
Housing cover12
A: No Lens
B: Lens(only stainless steel)
(Next page)
SCX3 9999-99999 999999
252423222120131211100908070605 07
9
26
9
27
9
28
Probe material
MA : SUS304
MB : SUS316
MC : SUS316L
Coating material
00 : None
14:  PFA
21 : PTFE
2120
2322

0075~A200 750~20000mm
0120~3000 120~3000mm
ORDER INFORMATION
31
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
  INFORMATIONORDERING
TXX 1 99 99999
13121110090807
-99
0605
Model
00: Standard(W45.2×H113.6×D99)
01: Economic(W22.6×H113.6×D99)
0605
Certification
00: None
7B: NEPSI-Ex ia
0807
Power supply
B: DC 20~35 Vdc
C: AC 20~250 Vac
09
Input
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
10
Output 1
A: 4~20 mA
B: 0~20 mA
C: 0~5 V
D: 0~10 V
11
Output 2
0: None
A: RS485
12
Output 3
0: None
C: Relay
13
TX100R TXX1017BB
TX101F TXX1007BC
Model Number Order Code